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202104200001
97140

04/20/2021
02:27:55

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100803000
246870

202104140001
85110

04/14/2021
08:42:46

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20141008000
317290

Other:SEE
INST

202104210001
98210

04/21/2021
10:26:18

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLINGER
RANDY

27 52 Lot#:368
Book:27 Pg:52
Sub:OLD
CAHABA OAK
RIDGE
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION

202104150001
87590

04/15/2021
09:52:38

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMMUNITY
BANK OF
MISSISSIPPI

26 98 Instr
#:20181105000
390660

Lot#:8 Book:26
Pg:98
Sub:DAVENTR
Y SECTOR 1
RESURVEY

202104220002
00610

04/22/2021
11:58:44

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES JEFFRIES
DENISE
MARIE

Instr
#:20190125000
026860

202104160001
91680

04/16/2021
03:35:34

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE SNOW
LECYNTHIA

7 7 Lot#:36 Book:7
Pg:7
Sub:BRANDY
WINE FIRST
SECTOR

202104260002
04500

04/26/2021
10:47:13

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE GEORGE
REGINA

8 152 Lot#:77 Book:8
Pg:152
Sub:BROKEN
BOW SECOND
ADDITION

202104280002
10720

04/28/2021
09:06:05

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE HUYNH HOA 24 60 Lot#:349
Book:24 Pg:60
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 3RD
SECTOR
PHASE V

202104280002
11710

04/28/2021
02:31:11

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20161102000
401170

202104140001
85090

04/14/2021
08:42:44

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090923000
363840

202104140001
85100

04/14/2021
08:42:45

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20111024000
315610



202104140001
85120

04/14/2021
08:42:47

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20141008000
317300

202104230002
01690

04/23/2021
08:01:32

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES FULGHUM
CHARITY A

Instr
#:20030701000
414060

202104160001
91650

04/16/2021
03:26:25

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE BEVERLEY
DANIELLE

16 129 Lot#:3 Lot:A
Book:16
Pg:129
Sub:COTTAGE
S OF BROOK
HIGHLAND

202104190001
94250

04/19/2021
01:19:09

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES ERVIN
SAMUEL X

Instr
#:20150916000
324470

202104190001
94260

04/19/2021
01:19:10

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES ERVIN
SAMUEL X

Instr
#:20150916000
324480

202104280002
11700

04/28/2021
02:31:10

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20161102000
401160


