Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY; Date Recorded= 2021; Date Recorded= 2021/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202104200001 97140	04/20/2021 02:27:55	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20100803000 246870	
202104140001 85110	04/14/2021 08:42:46	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20141008000 317290	Other:SEE INST
202104210001 98210	04/21/2021 10:26:18	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLINGER RANDY			27	52		Lot#:368 Book:27 Pg:52 Sub:OLD CAHABA OAK RIDGE SECTOR SECOND ADDITION
202104150001 87590	04/15/2021 09:52:38	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMMUNITY BANK OF MISSISSIPPI			26	98	Instr #:20181105000 390660	Lot#:8 Book:26 Pg:98 Sub:DAVENTR Y SECTOR 1 RESURVEY
202104220002 00610	04/22/2021 11:58:44	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	JEFFRIES DENISE MARIE					Instr #:20190125000 026860	
202104160001 91680	04/16/2021 03:35:34	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SNOW LECYNTHIA			7	7		Lot#:36 Book:7 Pg:7 Sub:BRANDY WINE FIRST SECTOR
202104260002 04500	04/26/2021 10:47:13	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GEORGE REGINA			8	152		Lot#:77 Book:8 Pg:152 Sub:BROKEN BOW SECOND ADDITION
202104280002 10720	04/28/2021 09:06:05	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUYNH HOA			24	60		Lot#:349 Book:24 Pg:60 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 3RD SECTOR PHASE V
202104280002 11710	04/28/2021 02:31:11	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20161102000 401170	
202104140001 85090	04/14/2021 08:42:44	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20090923000 363840	
202104140001 85100	04/14/2021 08:42:45	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20111024000 315610	

202104140001 85120	04/14/2021 08:42:47	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20141008000 317300	
202104230002 01690	04/23/2021 08:01:32	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	FULGHUM CHARITY A				Instr #:20030701000 414060	
202104160001 91650	04/16/2021 03:26:25	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BEVERLEY DANIELLE		16	129		Lot#:3 Lot:A Book:16 Pg:129 Sub:COTTAGE S OF BROOK HIGHLAND
202104190001 94250	04/19/2021 01:19:09	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	ERVIN SAMUEL X				Instr #:20150916000 324470	
202104190001 94260	04/19/2021 01:19:10	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	ERVIN SAMUEL X				Instr #:20150916000 324480	
202104280002 11700	04/28/2021 02:31:10	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20161102000 401160	